
Gazzane Rd 2 Femminile - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 8 FONTANESI K. 1:48.690
Migliore

1 1:48.690 08:21:57.449

2 2:02.374 08:23:59.823

3 1:53.075 08:25:52.898

4 2:32.546 08:28:25.444

5 2:00.204 08:30:26.144

6 2:18.424 08:32:44.568

 Po. 2 - # 85 VAN DE VEN N. + 00.222
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.565 08:21:56.423

2 2:05.676 08:24:02.099

3 1:48.941 08:25:51.040

4 2:35.249 08:28:26.289

5 2:03.134 08:30:29.423

6 1:51.813 08:32:21.236

7 1:48.912 08:34:10.148

 Po. 3 - # 116 NOCERA F. + 03.436
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.374 08:22:36.630

2 1:53.436 08:24:30.066

3 2:06.505 08:26:36.571

4 1:52.126 08:28:28.697

5 1:54.990 08:30:23.687

6 2:17.678 08:32:41.365

7 2:01.452 08:34:42.817

 Po. 4 - # 131 MONTINI G. + 05.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.500 08:22:26.983

2 1:54.493 08:24:21.476

3 2:27.250 08:26:48.726

 Po. 5 - # 912 BLASIGH G. + 07.554
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.966 08:22:30.096

2 1:56.244 08:24:26.340

3 1:56.244 08:26:22.584

4 2:11.489 08:28:34.073

5 1:58.566 08:30:32.639

6 2:07.368 08:32:40.007

7 1:56.723 08:34:36.730

 Po. 6 - # 114 FRANCHI G. + 07.780
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.599 08:22:31.214

2 1:56.896 08:24:28.110

3 2:09.970 08:26:38.080

4 1:56.470 08:28:34.550

5 2:32.803 08:31:07.353

6 2:32.885 08:33:40.238

 Po. 7 - # 17 RINALDI C. + 08.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.408 08:23:18.424

2 1:58.736 08:25:17.160

3 2:37.408 08:27:54.568

4 1:57.600 08:29:52.168

5 1:58.198 08:31:50.366

6 2:32.188 08:34:22.554

 Po. 8 - # 121 GALVAGNO E. + 08.915
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.605 08:22:15.019

2 1:59.151 08:24:14.170

3 2:06.371 08:26:20.541

4 2:17.173 08:28:37.714

5 4:46.086 08:33:23.800

 Po. 9 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 09.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.265 08:22:37.930

2 2:00.146 08:24:38.076

3 2:02.073 08:26:40.149

4 1:57.877 08:28:38.026

5 2:28.442 08:31:06.468

6 2:05.356 08:33:11.824

 Po. 10 - # 31 SANTAGA` S. + 09.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.753 08:23:05.099

2 2:06.262 08:25:11.361

3 2:00.648 08:27:12.009

4 1:59.407 08:29:11.416

5 1:58.668 08:31:10.084

6 2:19.441 08:33:29.525

 Po. 11 - # 120 CIMARRA B. + 09.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.493 08:22:51.149

2 2:00.551 08:24:51.700

3 2:01.222 08:26:52.922

4 2:17.076 08:29:09.998

5 1:58.683 08:31:08.681

6 2:18.499 08:33:27.180

 Po. 12 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. + 10.451
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.232 08:22:54.290

2 1:59.141 08:24:53.431

3 2:12.722 08:27:06.153

4 4:03.078 08:31:09.231

5 2:08.575 08:33:17.806

 Po. 13 - # 317 AGOSTI D. + 11.485
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.070 08:22:49.572

2 2:00.175 08:24:49.747

3 2:01.478 08:26:51.225

4 2:17.502 08:29:08.727

5 2:19.678 08:31:28.405

6 2:04.258 08:33:32.663

 Po. 14 - # 335 DALLA PRIA G. + 11.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.583 08:23:04.323

2 2:02.689 08:25:07.012

3 2:00.689 08:27:07.701

4 2:05.438 08:29:13.139

5 2:01.390 08:31:14.529

6 2:13.899 08:33:28.428

 Po. 15 - # 987 LAGO E. + 12.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.442 08:25:28.713

2 2:01.529 08:27:30.242

 Po. 16 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 12.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.647 08:22:39.189

2 2:01.567 08:24:40.756

3 2:02.392 08:26:43.148

4 2:09.502 08:28:52.650

5 2:10.262 08:31:02.912

6 2:05.533 08:33:08.445

7 2:10.019 08:35:18.464

 Po. 17 - # 412 STILO M. + 12.893
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.680 08:22:57.617

2 2:01.583 08:24:59.200

 Po. 18 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 13.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.750 08:23:06.974

2 2:13.450 08:25:20.424

3 2:56.146 08:28:16.570

4 2:02.462 08:30:19.032

5 2:25.964 08:32:44.996

6 2:21.087 08:35:06.083

 Po. 19 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 14.496
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.085 08:23:21.561

2 2:08.651 08:25:30.212

3 2:07.765 08:27:37.977

4 2:03.186 08:29:41.163

5 2:05.490 08:31:46.653

6 2:21.974 08:34:08.627

 Po. 20 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 15.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.038 08:23:08.497

2 2:07.922 08:25:16.419

3 2:04.161 08:27:20.580

4 2:17.674 08:29:38.254

5 2:15.413 08:31:53.667

6 2:19.184 08:34:12.851

 Po. 21 - # 72 MERCANTE F. + 15.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.255 08:23:01.261

2 2:07.224 08:25:08.485

3 2:11.527 08:27:20.012

4 4:53.661 08:32:13.673

5 2:04.282 08:34:17.955

 Po. 22 - # 12 STORTI M. + 16.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.128 08:23:12.316

2 2:29.184 08:25:41.500

3 2:05.060 08:27:46.560

4 2:32.055 08:30:18.615

5 2:08.658 08:32:27.273

6 2:34.238 08:35:01.511

Fastest lap: 1:48.690 
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Gazzane Rd 2 Femminile - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 47 ODDO G. + 16.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.959 08:23:13.467

2 2:07.623 08:25:21.090

3 2:05.169 08:27:26.259

4 3:24.672 08:30:50.931

 Po. 24 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 16.873
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.044 08:23:43.301

2 2:07.380 08:25:50.681

3 2:06.991 08:27:57.672

4 2:06.076 08:30:03.748

5 2:05.563 08:32:09.311

6 2:06.951 08:34:16.262

 Po. 25 - # 915 MONTANARO S.+ 17.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.646 08:23:00.351

2 2:12.599 08:25:12.950

3 2:06.053 08:27:19.003

4 2:07.580 08:29:26.583

5 2:06.884 08:31:33.467

6 2:30.101 08:34:03.568

 Po. 26 - # 291 CIONI A. + 17.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.444 08:23:15.997

2 2:12.761 08:25:28.758

3 2:09.986 08:27:38.744

4 2:06.236 08:29:44.980

5 2:34.847 08:32:19.827

6 2:27.907 08:34:47.734

 Po. 27 - # 36 VALLORINI A. + 18.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.450 08:22:59.198

2 2:07.150 08:25:06.348

3 2:29.917 08:27:36.265

4 3:20.401 08:30:56.666

5 2:20.032 08:33:16.698

 Po. 28 - # 27 GARGANI B. + 20.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.612 08:23:26.163

2 2:09.853 08:25:36.016

3 2:08.912 08:27:44.928

4 2:09.062 08:29:53.990

5 2:36.009 08:32:29.999

6 2:11.932 08:34:41.931

 Po. 29 - # 18 DALLA COSTA C. + 21.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.678 08:23:26.895

2 2:15.057 08:25:41.952

3 2:10.439 08:27:52.391

4 2:35.984 08:30:28.375

5 2:24.374 08:32:52.749

6 2:16.099 08:35:08.848

 Po. 30 - # 3 MARINI C. + 34.215
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.118 08:26:11.796

2 2:22.905 08:28:34.701

3 2:30.194 08:31:04.895

4 2:31.379 08:33:36.274

Fastest lap: 1:48.690 
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